Murshidabad Adarsha Mahabidyalaya

Ph: 03481-236327 E-mail: mam236327@gmail.com www.murshidabadadarshamahavidyalaya.in



Islampur Murshidabad Pin- 742304 (W.B.)

Memo No: MAM /

Date:

Memorandum of Understanding between

Dumkal College, Basantapur, Murshidabad &

Murshidabad Adarsha Mahavidyalaya Islampur, Murshidabad

Report on MoU Activities

Session: 2022-2023

- Institution(s) under MOU:
 Dumkal College and Murshidabad Adarsha Mahavidyalaya
- > Date of agreement and duration: 17.08.2022, duration: up to 16.08.2027
- > Purpose of MOU:

To excel in our shared academic areas of interest.

 Activities Conducted: Both institutions have facilitated the exchange of faculty for undergraduate Honours and Programme Courses. (A detailed report on faculty exchange is attached herewith.)

- > Outcomes:
 - The Faculty Exchange Programme between Dumkal College and Murshidabad Adarsha Mahavidyalaya has been a successful endeavor, enriching the teaching and learning processes at both institutions.
 - Visiting faculties from both colleges have exchanged valuable ideas and knowledge, benefiting both parties.
 - The exchange programme offers temporary faculty support to departments facing a shortage of teachers. Faculty members from both colleges contribute by teaching specific courses or portions of the syllabus.
 - Students from both colleges benefit from exposure to diverse teaching methodologies employed by the visiting faculties.

Teacher-in -Charge Murshidabad Adarsha Mahavidyalaya Islampur, Murshidabad Hurge TEACHER HIDABAD TEACHER HIDABAD MURSHA MAHAMOYALAYA MARSHA MAHAMOYALAYA

Dr. Bhabesh Pramanik Principal Dumkal College Basantapur, Murshidabad

Dr. BHABESH PRAMANIK Principal Basantapul

Dumkal College, Basantapur Dumkal, Murshidabad

Indra Kuman Mistr

Principal Murshidabad Adarsha Mahavidyalaya P.O.-Islampur, Dist.-Murshidabad West Bengal

Murshidabad Adarsha Mahabidyalaya

Ph: 03481-236327 E-mail: mam236327@gmail.com www.murshidabadadarshamahavidyalaya.in



Islampur Murshidabad Pin-742304 (W.B.)

Date:

Memo No: MAM /

Detailed Report of Faculty Exchange Programme

This is to certify that as a part of this MoU both institutions have promoted faculty exchange programme for their mutual benefit. Following teachers have taken classes.

Class Details:

Name of the	Designation	Affiliating	Date	Semester	Course
Teacher	a second second	Institution			Code
Dr. Bhabesh Pramanik	Principal	Dumkal College	20.08.2022	2 nd	EDU-H-CC-T-4:
Dr. Achintya Kumar Gangopadhyay	Associate Professor of Bengali	Dumkal College	14.11.2022	4 th	BENG-H-CC-T-9
Arnav Debnath	Associate Professor of Political Science	Dumkal College	12.09.2022	4 th	POL-H-CC-T-8
Manas Kumar Das	Assistant Professor of History	Dumkal College	5.12.2022	6 th	HIS-HCC-T-13

Class Details:

Name of the Teacher	Designation	Affiliating Institution	Date	Semester	Course Code
Biswarup Ganguly	Assistant Professor of History	Murshidabad Adarsha Mahavidyalaya	26.09.2022	2 nd	HIS-H-CC-T-3
Mousumi Singha	Assistant Professor of Bengali	Murshidabad Adarsha Mahavidyalaya	11.11.2022	4 th	BENG-H-CC-T-8
Tawsif Ahmed	SACT (Political Science)	Murshidabad Adarsha Mahavidyalaya	14.12.2022	4 th	POL-H-CC-T-9
Dr. Majrul Sk	SACT (Geography)	Murshidabad Adarsha Mahavidyalaya	11.11.2022	6 th	GEO-H-CC-T-14

Dr. BHABESH PRAMANIK Principal Dumkal College, Basantapur Dumkal, Murshidabad

ndra Kuman Mistr

Principal Murshidabad Adarsha Mahavidyalaya P.O.-Islampur, Dist.-Murshidabad West Bengal

Murshidabad Adarsha Mahabidyalaya

Ph: 03481-236327 E-mail: mam236327@gmail.com www.murshidabadadarshamahavidyalaya.in

/



Islampur Murshidabad Pin-742304 (W.B.)

Memo No: MAM /

Date: /

MURSHIDABAD ADARSHA MAHAVIDYALAYA

• Faculty Exchange Programme: Teacher of Murshidabad Adarsha Mahavidyalaya are taking classes on 26/09/2022 at



Indra Kuman Mistr

Principal Murshidabad Adarsha Mahavidyalaya P.O.-Islampur, Dist.-Murshidabad West Bengal